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Standings
TEAM

CHAMP!!

Slayers

Balls Out

Mo's - O's

Do the Sankey leg!!
My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
TEAM ONE

Giant Bastard

hung low

Points Against

Total Points
TEAM

CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Balls Out

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Mo's - O's

Do the Sankey leg!!

TEAM ONE

Giant Bastard

hung low

Points Against
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PTS

2538
2363
2331
2318
2309
2184
2182
2179
2069
2045

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.647
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.294
0.235

PF
2538
2363
2331
2309
2184
2318
2182
2179
2069
2045
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PA
2119
2163
2158
2343
2154
2219
2228
2478
2242
2414

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 5
Lost 8
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