

AFFL

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
CHAMP!!!	12	5	0	0.706	2538	2119	Won 3
Slayers	12	5	0	0.706	2363	2163	Won 2
Balls Out	11	6	0	0.647	2331	2158	Lost 1
Mo's - O's	9	8	0	0.529	2309	2343	Won 1
Do the Sankey leg!!	9	8	0	0.529	2184	2154	Won 2
My Julz, always goin DEEP!!	8	9	0	0.471	2318	2219	Lost 2
TEAM ONE	8	9	0	0.471	2182	2228	Won 1
Giant Bastard	7	10	0	0.412	2179	2478	Lost 1
hung low	5	12	0	0.294	2069	2242	Lost 5
Points Against	4	13	0	0.235	2045	2414	Lost 8

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
CHAMP!!!	2538
Slayers	2363
Balls Out	2331
My Julz, always goin DEEP!!	2318
Mo's - O's	2309
Do the Sankey leg!!	2184
TEAM ONE	2182
Giant Bastard	2179
hung low	2069
Points Against	2045